
Arr Ass Pett. Cognome Nome M/F Società Anno Cat. Tempo
1 1 1953 SCARABELLI DAVIDE M ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1975 C 00:58:14
2 2 424 BENEVENTI FABIO M POD. BIASOLA 1986 A 00:58:59
3 3 1322 FRIGIERI CORRADO M POD. CAVRIAGO 1966 C 01:00:23
4 4 1631 DEBBIA ENEA M ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1974 C 01:01:10
5 5 1610 CORNALI YURI M ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1970 C 01:01:53
6 6 1600 TOPOLINI SERGIO M CORRADINI RUBIERA 1967 C 01:02:15
7 7 1602 ALIBERTI SABATO M INDIVIDUALE 1967 C 01:02:27
8 8 1969 ADORNI LUCA M IL CASTELLO 1979 B 01:02:36
9 9 2254 INCERTI DEVIS M ATL. REGGIO 1977 B 01:03:09

10 10 27 SPADONI ANDREA M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1975 C 01:03:22
11 11 2271 GRASSO SILVESTRO C. M POD. FORMIGINESE 1973 C 01:03:42
12 12 33 CAVATORTA GABRIELE M KINOMANA ASD 1975 C 01:03:47
13 13 486 CAMPANA MIRCO M ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 1963 D 01:03:54
14 14 720 RECCHIUTTI FRANCO S. M TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD 1963 D 01:04:04
15 15 2277 RONCHETTI ALEXANDER M ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1979 B 01:04:11
16 16 22 LOMBARDO GASPARE M ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 1964 D 01:04:24
17 17 1227 BORRELLI LUIGI M POD. CAVRIAGO 1972 C 01:04:31
18 18 534 BONAZZI MASSIMO M PODISTICA RUBIERESE 1974 C 01:04:51
19 19 1229 VENTURELLI RINALDO M LA GUGLIA 1969 C 01:05:15
20 20 129 MORI EMILIO M POL. CAMPOGALLIANO 1979 B 01:05:51
21 21 2207 SIMONI PAOLO M ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1971 C 01:06:13
23 22 681 GANAPINI DOMENICO M POD. BIASOLA 1960 D 01:06:48
24 23 1962 PUGNAGHI MAURO M MDS PANARIA GROUP 1979 B 01:07:05
25 24 1388 SPADONI ANDREA M PODISTICA RUBIERESE 1983 B 01:07:06
26 25 632 GIANNINI RAFFAELE M POL. MADONNINA 1975 C 01:07:11
28 26 1954 SESSA ANDREA M ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1983 B 01:07:28
29 27 1987 PUGNAGHI MARCO M ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 1973 C 01:08:13
30 28 1968 MISELLI ROBERTO M ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1966 C 01:08:38
32 29 1993 INCERTI MASSIMO M ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 1971 C 01:08:46
33 30 1521 COSTI ALESSANDRO M LA GUGLIA 1981 B 01:08:58
34 31 1106 GUALTIERI LUCA M INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 1982 B 01:09:22
36 32 1632 DEL CIGNO MATTEO M ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1989 A 01:09:50
37 33 1147 TOLLARI ALESSANDRO M PODISTICA RUBIERESE 1982 B 01:10:19
38 34 1975 BONANNO FRANCESCO M UISP REGGIO EMILIA 1971 C 01:10:44
39 35 1556 ESPOSITO ANTONIO M POD. BIASOLA 1961 D 01:10:49
41 36 1557 PRANDI GIOVANNI M POD. BIASOLA 1966 C 01:11:10
42 37 822 SAVOIA ENRICO M RCM CASINALBO 1961 D 01:11:14
43 38 1530 SPADONI LUCA M LA GUGLIA 1976 B 01:11:18
44 39 234 BARBATO FRANCO M POL. CAMPOGALLIANO 1968 C 01:11:28
45 40 890 MENEGHINI FRANCO M POD. CORREGGIO 1973 C 01:11:33
46 41 1595 SIENA ROBERTO M DLF MODENA 1965 D 01:11:37
47 42 404 INCERTI PETER M ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1973 C 01:11:50
48 43 1593 BUSSI PAOLO M 3'30" RUNNING 1973 C 01:12:02
49 44 2274 TOLOMEO CHRISTIAN M ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1982 B 01:12:03
50 45 49 NEGRO GIANCARLO M TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 1968 C 01:12:04
51 46 1590 MEDICI MARCO M LA PATRIA 1977 B 01:12:08
52 47 310 ZACCARELLI EUGENIO M PICO RUNNERS 1986 A 01:12:14
53 48 416 GIORGINI ANDREA M POD. FABA 1983 B 01:12:34
54 49 1283 BATTISTA ANTONIO M POD. CAVRIAGO 1974 C 01:13:11
55 50 428 MACCARIO CORRADO M PODISTICA RUBIERESE 1973 C 01:13:19
56 51 31 VIANI MATTEO M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1975 C 01:13:25
57 52 1592 GUARDASCIONE ERNESTO M POL. NONANTOLA 1978 B 01:13:32
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58 53 821 BENATI ENRICO M VICTORIA SANT'AGATA BOLOGNESE 1983 B 01:13:37
59 54 1971 FIORINI ROGER M SELF ATLETICA 1978 B 01:13:39
60 55 1964 MALVASI GIUSEPPE M POL. ZOLA 1953 E 01:13:46
61 56 1604 GAZZOTTI DANTE M ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 1966 C 01:13:47
62 57 676 FRANCESCHI LUCA M INDIVIDUALE 1984 B 01:13:48
63 58 990 UGOLOTTI MARCO M ASD MONTICELLI TERME 1974 C 01:13:51
65 59 342 BASTARDI FABIO M NEW MOTOR BIKE 1968 C 01:14:12
66 60 1591 RIVI CLAUDIO M INDIVIDUALE 1978 B 01:14:25
67 61 366 TREBBI BRUNO M POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO 1967 C 01:14:27
68 62 483 BORGHI ROMEO M INDIVIDUALE 1967 C 01:14:54
69 63 1469 CASINI STEFANO M LA GUGLIA 1967 C 01:15:16
70 64 558 CALTABELLOTTA DAVIDE M GRUPPO PODISTICO LUZZARESE 1968 C 01:15:31
71 65 1956 DESIDERIO GERARDO M CORRADINI RUBIERA 1961 D 01:15:32
72 66 1347 GIANANTONI MARCO M ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D. 1981 B 01:15:33
73 67 1597 QUAIOTTI GIULIANO M POD. FABA 1967 C 01:15:40
74 68 897 GALIOTTO PAOLO M POD. CORREGGIO 1965 D 01:15:44
76 69 642 ORLANDINI LUCA M CITTANOVA 1973 C 01:15:57
78 70 1129 SCRIMIERI ANTONIO M INDIVIDUALE 1973 C 01:16:26
80 71 1562 GARANO LUIGI M ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1974 C 01:16:29
81 72 791 MAMELI SALVATORE M PODISTICA SASSOLESE 1950 E 01:16:40
82 73 305 STEVANONI RENZO M TEAM PARACADUTISTI  FOLGORE 1969 C 01:16:43
83 74 1199 CAPELLI PIETRO M POD. CAVRIAGO 1964 D 01:16:47
84 75 268 CODELUPPI IGOR M INDIVIDUALE 1975 C 01:17:11
85 76 1274 ROSSI ANDREA M POD. BIASOLA 1966 C 01:17:27
86 77 39 BIGLIARDI SIMONE M ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 1976 B 01:17:51
87 78 36 VERATI MARCO M POL. MADONNINA 1968 C 01:18:01
89 79 1951 DI LEONARDO ALESSIO M ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1978 B 01:18:07
91 80 117 CUBITOSI VITTORIO M POL. CAMPOGALLIANO 1968 C 01:18:10
92 81 1603 BALSAMO GIOVANNI M ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 1975 C 01:18:27
93 82 2273 MASTROLIA ANGELO M MDS PANARIA GROUP 1968 C 01:18:28
94 83 2276 SERRI MICHAEL M RUNCARD 1982 B 01:18:39
96 84 116 BANFI PAOLO M POL. CAMPOGALLIANO 1955 E 01:18:48
97 85 28 MASETTI ANDREA M ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D. 1988 A 01:19:10
98 86 96 LUGLI ALESSANDRO M POD. FORMIGINESE 1968 C 01:19:13
99 87 1607 CAPRARI MORENO M ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1965 D 01:19:17

100 88 1348 CIABATTONI STEFANO M POD. FABA 1964 D 01:19:24
101 89 1232 DAL PRÀ ALDO M POD. BIASOLA 1976 B 01:19:27
103 90 1955 VELLANI CHRISTIAN M ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1977 B 01:19:29
104 91 1959 MAGNANI ENRICO M POD. CORREGGIO 1976 B 01:19:32
107 92 326 VINSANI VALERIO M ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1977 B 01:19:39
108 93 1553 FORNASARI MARCELLO M POL. MADONNINA 1975 C 01:19:40
110 94 799 CAVANI GRAZIANO M PODISTICA SASSOLESE 1964 D 01:19:49
111 95 168 ROMEO LUCA M POL. CAMPOGALLIANO 1978 B 01:20:03
115 96 1965 CRESPI MARCO M LA GUGLIA 1965 D 01:20:36
116 97 883 OGNIBENE FABIO M POD. CORREGGIO 1975 C 01:20:54
117 98 1598 LO PICCOLO SALVATORE M POL. MADONNINA 1967 C 01:21:17
118 99 1596 DAVIDDI SIMONE M INDIVIDUALE 1981 B 01:21:23
119 100 20 PRANDI FAUSTO M SOC. BISMANTOVA 1959 D 01:21:37
120 101 345 REGNANI ROBERTO M UISP REGGIO EMILIA 1966 C 01:21:48
122 102 1606 CAPRARI CLAUDIO M ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1961 D 01:22:18
123 103 1352 GAVIOLI STEFANO M POL. MADONNINA 1965 D 01:22:35
125 104 32 MESSORI MAURO M ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1978 B 01:22:49
126 105 1985 BERTANI DANIELE M ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 1970 C 01:22:57
127 106 1958 DESIANTE ANGELO M LA GUGLIA 1968 C 01:23:11
130 107 2269 MANTOVI LORENZO M TORRAZZO 1972 C 01:23:48
131 108 2278 BELLI MARCO M SAN DAMASO 1963 D 01:23:54
132 109 1608 CASALI GIANCARLO M ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1961 D 01:23:58
133 110 2275 VACIRCA CORRADO M POD. BIASOLA 1968 C 01:24:17
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134 111 1157 RISTALLO VALENTINO M POL. MADONNINA 1956 D 01:24:52
135 112 1960 FERRI PATRIK M INDIVIDUALE 1972 C 01:25:22
136 113 2203 SCACCHETTI ANDREA M LA PATRIA 1964 D 01:25:37
137 114 641 TORRICELLI WERTHER M CITTANOVA 1956 D 01:25:38
138 115 815 GRECO GIANCARLO M POL. SAN DAMASO 1960 D 01:25:50
139 116 682 MONTANARI ENRICO M POD. BIASOLA 1967 C 01:25:54
140 117 1594 RENDINA ANTONIO M DLF MODENA 1963 D 01:25:56
141 118 2256 DIAMANTINI LUCA M TORRAZZO 1974 C 01:26:00
142 119 1550 CAMPOVECCHI ROBERTO M POD. CORREGGIO 1963 D 01:26:04
145 120 239 CAVALIERI DENIS M POL. CAMPOGALLIANO 1956 D 01:26:52
148 121 2272 PELLICELLI SIMONE M ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1972 C 01:27:13
150 122 683 SIDOLI GIULIANO M POD. BIASOLA 1944 E 01:27:24
151 123 701 NARCISI MARCO M POD. CORREGGIO 1954 E 01:27:50
153 124 2279 ROLI PIERLUIGI M PODISTICA SASSOLESE 1971 C 01:28:02
154 125 1599 GALANTINI CARLO M INDIVIDUALE 1967 C 01:28:21
155 126 1059 BARBOLINI FABRIZIO M PODISTICA SASSOLESE 1960 D 01:28:29
156 127 394 BERNARDI MARCO M ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1971 C 01:29:09
157 128 100 BEGA ADRIANO M POL. CAMPOGALLIANO 1958 D 01:29:43
158 129 1970 BUONO CIRO M INDIVIDUALE 1971 C 01:29:47
159 130 1957 TEMPESTA SALVATORE M CORRADINI RUBIERA 1967 C 01:29:52
163 131 637 LAFFI DANIELE M INDIVIDUALE 1973 C 01:31:47
164 132 1404 BIZZARRI EUGENIO M LA GUGLIA 1962 D 01:32:32
165 133 640 GIAROLI ANGELO M HAPPY RUNNER CLUB 1959 D 01:32:51
166 134 1967 TURAZZA DOMENICO M POD. BIASOLA 1960 D 01:33:07
168 135 2 GUALTIERI ANDREA M ASD POL RUBIERA 1970 C 01:33:25
169 136 1522 FANTINI FABRIZIO M LA GUGLIA 1961 D 01:33:31
171 137 1966 CHIESI VANNI M SOC. BISMANTOVA 1955 E 01:34:09
173 138 2231 MONTALI CLAUDIO M DORANDO PIETRI 1953 E 01:34:54
174 139 1558 BONINI MAURO M POD. BIASOLA 1955 E 01:35:25
177 140 1605 BASCHIERI ANDREA M ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1968 C 01:37:19
178 141 1952 FERRARI FAUSTO M ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1964 D 01:37:19
179 142 872 BATTILANI VITTORIO M POL. UNIONE 90 1963 D 01:37:22
181 143 678 BIZZARRI OSCAR M POD. BIASOLA 1948 E 01:41:37
184 144 34 ZACCARELLI WILLIAM M TORRAZZO 1963 D 01:42:33
186 145 2270 FANTINI IDEO M ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 1949 E 01:43:12
189 146 871 DI GRAZIA ANTONINO M PODISTICA RUBIERESE 1962 D 01:46:06
190 147 312 GAGLIARDI ROMANO M ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D. 1970 C 01:48:55
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Arr Ass Pett. Cognome Nome M/F Società Anno Cat. Tempo
22 1 F41 ALFIERI ROSA F POD. CORREGGIO 1970 CF 01:06:23
27 2 F43 MALVERTI RAFFAELLA F POD. CORREGGIO 1972 CF 01:07:18
31 3 F94 MALVOLTI ELENA F ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 1979 BF 01:08:46
35 4 F237 DEL CARLO SONIA F TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 1974 CF 01:09:41
40 5 F45 ROSSI SIMONA F POD. CORREGGIO 1973 CF 01:10:52
64 6 F39 BOSCHETTI FEDERICA F ATL. REGGIO 1975 CF 01:13:59
75 7 F287 BELLINI GIULIA F ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D. 1984 BF 01:15:44
77 8 F34 MARINI BARBARA F POLISPORTIVA BORZANESE 1968 CF 01:16:14
79 9 F51 PICCININI GABRIELLA F PODISTICA RUBIERESE 1980 BF 01:16:27
88 10 F35 STEFANI VANESSA F PODISTICA RUBIERESE 1973 CF 01:18:02
90 11 F26 BARBIERI TIZIANA F PODISTICA RUBIERESE 1959 DF 01:18:08
95 12 F37 BIOLCHINI PATRIZIA F PODISTICA RUBIERESE 1968 CF 01:18:47

102 13 F91 TORRICELLI SILVIA F CITTANOVA 1983 BF 01:19:28
105 14 F36 RUSSO ANNALISA F PODISTICA RUBIERESE 1980 BF 01:19:34
106 15 F93 CUGINI ALICE F POLISPORTIVA BORZANESE 1990 AF 01:19:35
109 16 F25 RICCHETTI MARIA EUGENIA F CORRADINI RUBIERA 1958 DF 01:19:49
112 17 F16 INCERTI MASSIMINI STEF. F ASD POL RUBIERA 1978 BF 01:20:04
113 18 F29 GARAVALDI SIMONA F ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1971 CF 01:20:17
114 19 F44 PEDRELLI FEDERICA F POD. CORREGGIO 1976 BF 01:20:33
121 20 F32 DIPASQUALE NICOLETTA F MDS PANARIA GROUP 1981 BF 01:21:54
124 21 F99 LOMBARDI SIMONA F CORRADINI RUBIERA 1969 CF 01:22:48
128 22 F88 BRAIDI FRANCESCA F POL. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE 1973 CF 01:23:27
129 23 F30 GUIDI ORIETTA F ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1966 CF 01:23:39
143 24 F61 BANDIERI ROSANNA F POD. CORREGGIO 1959 DF 01:26:13
144 25 F38 LODI SERENA F INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 1982 BF 01:26:37
146 26 F69 VANNINI CLAUDIA F POD. BIASOLA 1970 CF 01:27:08
147 27 F31 MAGNANI VALENTINA F LA GUGLIA 1982 BF 01:27:10
149 28 F133 BOSI STEFANIA F PICO RUNNERS 1988 AF 01:27:17
152 29 F47 ORLANDI MARIA CRISTINA F PODISTICA SASSOLESE 1970 CF 01:28:00
160 30 F27 CORRADINI LAURA F ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1967 CF 01:29:55
161 31 F28 CORRADINI LUISA F ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1967 CF 01:30:29
162 32 F92 ZACCANTI IRENE F INDIVIDUALE 1989 AF 01:31:46
167 33 F15 LI RANZI PAOLA F ASD POL RUBIERA 1978 BF 01:33:24
170 34 F278 VERONESI MARIASOLE F ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D. 1971 CF 01:33:32
172 35 F33 GANDOLFI MARGHERITA F MDS PANARIA GROUP 1963 DF 01:34:45
175 36 F87 SILINGARDI GIROGIA F POD. BIASOLA 1977 BF 01:35:26
176 37 F86 PEDERZOLI ALESSANDRA F POD. BIASOLA 1966 CF 01:35:27
180 38 F155 BORGHI MONIA F ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D. 1973 CF 01:37:38
182 39 F12 TAGLIATI PAOLA F POD. FORMIGINESE 1973 CF 01:42:24
183 40 F40 VIGNOLI STEFANIA F POD. CORREGGIO 1984 BF 01:42:31
185 41 F217 GANDOLFI CECILIA F CITTANOVA 1959 DF 01:43:11
187 42 F290 RIGHI SILVIA F SOC. BISMANTOVA 1964 DF 01:46:00
188 43 F46 BOBREK MALGORZATA F PODISTICA RUBIERESE 1975 CF 01:46:03
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Arr Ass Pett. Cognome Nome M/F Società Anno Cat. Tempo
1 2 424 BENEVENTI FABIO M POD. BIASOLA 1986 A 00:58:59
2 32 1632 DEL CIGNO MATTEO M ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1989 A 01:09:50
3 47 310 ZACCARELLI EUGENIO M PICO RUNNERS 1986 A 01:12:14
4 85 28 MASETTI ANDREA M ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D. 1988 A 01:19:10

Arr Ass Pett. Cognome Nome M/F Società Anno Cat. Tempo
1 8 1969 ADORNI LUCA M IL CASTELLO 1979 B 01:02:36
2 9 2254 INCERTI DEVIS M ATL. REGGIO 1977 B 01:03:09
3 15 2277 RONCHETTI ALEXANDER M ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1979 B 01:04:11
4 20 129 MORI EMILIO M POL. CAMPOGALLIANO 1979 B 01:05:51
5 23 1962 PUGNAGHI MAURO M MDS PANARIA GROUP 1979 B 01:07:05
6 24 1388 SPADONI ANDREA M PODISTICA RUBIERESE 1983 B 01:07:06
7 26 1954 SESSA ANDREA M ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1983 B 01:07:28
8 30 1521 COSTI ALESSANDRO M LA GUGLIA 1981 B 01:08:58
9 31 1106 GUALTIERI LUCA M INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 1982 B 01:09:22

10 33 1147 TOLLARI ALESSANDRO M PODISTICA RUBIERESE 1982 B 01:10:19
11 38 1530 SPADONI LUCA M LA GUGLIA 1976 B 01:11:18
12 44 2274 TOLOMEO CHRISTIAN M ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1982 B 01:12:03
13 46 1590 MEDICI MARCO M LA PATRIA 1977 B 01:12:08
14 48 416 GIORGINI ANDREA M POD. FABA 1983 B 01:12:34
15 52 1592 GUARDASCIONE ERNESTO M POL. NONANTOLA 1978 B 01:13:32
16 53 821 BENATI ENRICO M VICTORIA SANT'AGATA BOLOGNESE 1983 B 01:13:37
17 54 1971 FIORINI ROGER M SELF ATLETICA 1978 B 01:13:39
18 57 676 FRANCESCHI LUCA M INDIVIDUALE 1984 B 01:13:48
19 60 1591 RIVI CLAUDIO M INDIVIDUALE 1978 B 01:14:25
20 66 1347 GIANANTONI MARCO M ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D. 1981 B 01:15:33
21 77 39 BIGLIARDI SIMONE M ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 1976 B 01:17:51
22 79 1951 DI LEONARDO ALESSIO M ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1978 B 01:18:07
23 83 2276 SERRI MICHAEL M RUNCARD 1982 B 01:18:39
24 89 1232 DAL PRÀ ALDO M POD. BIASOLA 1976 B 01:19:27
25 90 1955 VELLANI CHRISTIAN M ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1977 B 01:19:29
26 91 1959 MAGNANI ENRICO M POD. CORREGGIO 1976 B 01:19:32
27 92 326 VINSANI VALERIO M ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1977 B 01:19:39
28 95 168 ROMEO LUCA M POL. CAMPOGALLIANO 1978 B 01:20:03
29 99 1596 DAVIDDI SIMONE M INDIVIDUALE 1981 B 01:21:23
30 104 32 MESSORI MAURO M ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1978 B 01:22:49

Arr Ass Pett. Cognome Nome M/F Società Anno Cat. Tempo
1 1 1953 SCARABELLI DAVIDE M ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1975 C 00:58:14
2 3 1322 FRIGIERI CORRADO M POD. CAVRIAGO 1966 C 01:00:23
3 4 1631 DEBBIA ENEA M ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1974 C 01:01:10
4 5 1610 CORNALI YURI M ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1970 C 01:01:53
5 6 1600 TOPOLINI SERGIO M CORRADINI RUBIERA 1967 C 01:02:15
6 7 1602 ALIBERTI SABATO M INDIVIDUALE 1967 C 01:02:27
7 10 27 SPADONI ANDREA M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1975 C 01:03:22
8 11 2271 GRASSO SILVESTRO C. M POD. FORMIGINESE 1973 C 01:03:42
9 12 33 CAVATORTA GABRIELE M KINOMANA ASD 1975 C 01:03:47

10 17 1227 BORRELLI LUIGI M POD. CAVRIAGO 1972 C 01:04:31

Categoria B  -  1976 - 1985

Categoria C  -  1966 - 1975

SCANDIANO - CASTELLARANO
Gara Competitiva km15

Categoria A  -  1986 - 1997
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11 18 534 BONAZZI MASSIMO M PODISTICA RUBIERESE 1974 C 01:04:51
12 19 1229 VENTURELLI RINALDO M LA GUGLIA 1969 C 01:05:15
13 21 2207 SIMONI PAOLO M ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1971 C 01:06:13
14 25 632 GIANNINI RAFFAELE M POL. MADONNINA 1975 C 01:07:11
15 27 1987 PUGNAGHI MARCO M ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 1973 C 01:08:13
16 28 1968 MISELLI ROBERTO M ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1966 C 01:08:38
17 29 1993 INCERTI MASSIMO M ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 1971 C 01:08:46
18 34 1975 BONANNO FRANCESCO M UISP REGGIO EMILIA 1971 C 01:10:44
19 36 1557 PRANDI GIOVANNI M POD. BIASOLA 1966 C 01:11:10
20 39 234 BARBATO FRANCO M POL. CAMPOGALLIANO 1968 C 01:11:28
21 40 890 MENEGHINI FRANCO M POD. CORREGGIO 1973 C 01:11:33
22 42 404 INCERTI PETER M ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1973 C 01:11:50
23 43 1593 BUSSI PAOLO M 3'30" RUNNING 1973 C 01:12:02
24 45 49 NEGRO GIANCARLO M TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 1968 C 01:12:04
25 49 1283 BATTISTA ANTONIO M POD. CAVRIAGO 1974 C 01:13:11
26 50 428 MACCARIO CORRADO M PODISTICA RUBIERESE 1973 C 01:13:19
27 51 31 VIANI MATTEO M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1975 C 01:13:25
28 56 1604 GAZZOTTI DANTE M ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 1966 C 01:13:47
29 58 990 UGOLOTTI MARCO M ASD MONTICELLI TERME 1974 C 01:13:51
30 59 342 BASTARDI FABIO M NEW MOTOR BIKE 1968 C 01:14:12
31 61 366 TREBBI BRUNO M POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO 1967 C 01:14:27
32 62 483 BORGHI ROMEO M INDIVIDUALE 1967 C 01:14:54
33 63 1469 CASINI STEFANO M LA GUGLIA 1967 C 01:15:16
34 64 558 CALTABELLOTTA DAVIDE M GRUPPO PODISTICO LUZZARESE 1968 C 01:15:31
35 67 1597 QUAIOTTI GIULIANO M POD. FABA 1967 C 01:15:40
36 69 642 ORLANDINI LUCA M CITTANOVA 1973 C 01:15:57
37 70 1129 SCRIMIERI ANTONIO M INDIVIDUALE 1973 C 01:16:26
38 71 1562 GARANO LUIGI M ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1974 C 01:16:29
39 73 305 STEVANONI RENZO M TEAM PARACADUTISTI  FOLGORE 1969 C 01:16:43
40 75 268 CODELUPPI IGOR M INDIVIDUALE 1975 C 01:17:11
41 76 1274 ROSSI ANDREA M POD. BIASOLA 1966 C 01:17:27
42 78 36 VERATI MARCO M POL. MADONNINA 1968 C 01:18:01
43 80 117 CUBITOSI VITTORIO M POL. CAMPOGALLIANO 1968 C 01:18:10
44 81 1603 BALSAMO GIOVANNI M ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 1975 C 01:18:27
45 82 2273 MASTROLIA ANGELO M MDS PANARIA GROUP 1968 C 01:18:28
46 86 96 LUGLI ALESSANDRO M POD. FORMIGINESE 1968 C 01:19:13
47 93 1553 FORNASARI MARCELLO M POL. MADONNINA 1975 C 01:19:40
48 97 883 OGNIBENE FABIO M POD. CORREGGIO 1975 C 01:20:54
49 98 1598 LO PICCOLO SALVATORE M POL. MADONNINA 1967 C 01:21:17
50 101 345 REGNANI ROBERTO M UISP REGGIO EMILIA 1966 C 01:21:48
51 105 1985 BERTANI DANIELE M ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 1970 C 01:22:57
52 106 1958 DESIANTE ANGELO M LA GUGLIA 1968 C 01:23:11
53 107 2269 MANTOVI LORENZO M TORRAZZO 1972 C 01:23:48
54 110 2275 VACIRCA CORRADO M POD. BIASOLA 1968 C 01:24:17
55 112 1960 FERRI PATRIK M INDIVIDUALE 1972 C 01:25:22
56 116 682 MONTANARI ENRICO M POD. BIASOLA 1967 C 01:25:54
57 118 2256 DIAMANTINI LUCA M TORRAZZO 1974 C 01:26:00
58 121 2272 PELLICELLI SIMONE M ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1972 C 01:27:13
59 124 2279 ROLI PIERLUIGI M PODISTICA SASSOLESE 1971 C 01:28:02
60 125 1599 GALANTINI CARLO M INDIVIDUALE 1967 C 01:28:21
61 127 394 BERNARDI MARCO M ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1971 C 01:29:09
62 129 1970 BUONO CIRO M INDIVIDUALE 1971 C 01:29:47
63 130 1957 TEMPESTA SALVATORE M CORRADINI RUBIERA 1967 C 01:29:52
64 131 637 LAFFI DANIELE M INDIVIDUALE 1973 C 01:31:47
65 135 2 GUALTIERI ANDREA M ASD POL RUBIERA 1970 C 01:33:25
66 140 1605 BASCHIERI ANDREA M ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1968 C 01:37:19
67 147 312 GAGLIARDI ROMANO M ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D. 1970 C 01:48:55
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Arr Ass Pett. Cognome Nome M/F Società Anno Cat. Tempo
1 13 486 CAMPANA MIRCO M ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 1963 D 01:03:54
2 14 720 RECCHIUTTI FRANCO S. M TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD 1963 D 01:04:04
3 16 22 LOMBARDO GASPARE M ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 1964 D 01:04:24
4 22 681 GANAPINI DOMENICO M POD. BIASOLA 1960 D 01:06:48
5 35 1556 ESPOSITO ANTONIO M POD. BIASOLA 1961 D 01:10:49
6 37 822 SAVOIA ENRICO M RCM CASINALBO 1961 D 01:11:14
7 41 1595 SIENA ROBERTO M DLF MODENA 1965 D 01:11:37
8 65 1956 DESIDERIO GERARDO M CORRADINI RUBIERA 1961 D 01:15:32
9 68 897 GALIOTTO PAOLO M POD. CORREGGIO 1965 D 01:15:44

10 74 1199 CAPELLI PIETRO M POD. CAVRIAGO 1964 D 01:16:47
11 87 1607 CAPRARI MORENO M ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1965 D 01:19:17
12 88 1348 CIABATTONI STEFANO M POD. FABA 1964 D 01:19:24
13 94 799 CAVANI GRAZIANO M PODISTICA SASSOLESE 1964 D 01:19:49
14 96 1965 CRESPI MARCO M LA GUGLIA 1965 D 01:20:36
15 100 20 PRANDI FAUSTO M SOC. BISMANTOVA 1959 D 01:21:37
16 102 1606 CAPRARI CLAUDIO M ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1961 D 01:22:18
17 103 1352 GAVIOLI STEFANO M POL. MADONNINA 1965 D 01:22:35
18 108 2278 BELLI MARCO M SAN DAMASO 1963 D 01:23:54
19 109 1608 CASALI GIANCARLO M ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1961 D 01:23:58
20 111 1157 RISTALLO VALENTINO M POL. MADONNINA 1956 D 01:24:52
21 113 2203 SCACCHETTI ANDREA M LA PATRIA 1964 D 01:25:37
22 114 641 TORRICELLI WERTHER M CITTANOVA 1956 D 01:25:38
23 115 815 GRECO GIANCARLO M POL. SAN DAMASO 1960 D 01:25:50
24 117 1594 RENDINA ANTONIO M DLF MODENA 1963 D 01:25:56
25 119 1550 CAMPOVECCHI ROBERTO M POD. CORREGGIO 1963 D 01:26:04
26 120 239 CAVALIERI DENIS M POL. CAMPOGALLIANO 1956 D 01:26:52
27 126 1059 BARBOLINI FABRIZIO M PODISTICA SASSOLESE 1960 D 01:28:29
28 128 100 BEGA ADRIANO M POL. CAMPOGALLIANO 1958 D 01:29:43
29 132 1404 BIZZARRI EUGENIO M LA GUGLIA 1962 D 01:32:32
30 133 640 GIAROLI ANGELO M HAPPY RUNNER CLUB 1959 D 01:32:51
31 134 1967 TURAZZA DOMENICO M POD. BIASOLA 1960 D 01:33:07
32 136 1522 FANTINI FABRIZIO M LA GUGLIA 1961 D 01:33:31
33 141 1952 FERRARI FAUSTO M ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1964 D 01:37:19
34 142 872 BATTILANI VITTORIO M POL. UNIONE 90 1963 D 01:37:22
35 144 34 ZACCARELLI WILLIAM M TORRAZZO 1963 D 01:42:33
36 146 871 DI GRAZIA ANTONINO M PODISTICA RUBIERESE 1962 D 01:46:06

Arr Ass Pett. Cognome Nome M/F Società Anno Cat. Tempo
1 55 1964 MALVASI GIUSEPPE M POL. ZOLA 1953 E 01:13:46
2 72 791 MAMELI SALVATORE M PODISTICA SASSOLESE 1950 E 01:16:40
3 84 116 BANFI PAOLO M POL. CAMPOGALLIANO 1955 E 01:18:48
4 122 683 SIDOLI GIULIANO M POD. BIASOLA 1944 E 01:27:24
5 123 701 NARCISI MARCO M POD. CORREGGIO 1954 E 01:27:50
6 137 1966 CHIESI VANNI M SOC. BISMANTOVA 1955 E 01:34:09
7 138 2231 MONTALI CLAUDIO M DORANDO PIETRI 1953 E 01:34:54
8 139 1558 BONINI MAURO M POD. BIASOLA 1955 E 01:35:25
9 143 678 BIZZARRI OSCAR M POD. BIASOLA 1948 E 01:41:37

10 145 2270 FANTINI IDEO M ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 1949 E 01:43:12

Categoria D  -  1956 - 1965

Categoria E  -  1955 e precedenti
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Arr Ass Pett. Cognome Nome M/F Società Anno Cat. Tempo
1 15 F93 CUGINI ALICE F POLISPORTIVA BORZANESE 1990 AF 01:19:35
2 28 F133 BOSI STEFANIA F PICO RUNNERS 1988 AF 01:27:17
3 32 F92 ZACCANTI IRENE F INDIVIDUALE 1989 AF 01:31:46

Arr Ass Pett. Cognome Nome M/F Società Anno Cat. Tempo
1 3 F94 MALVOLTI ELENA F ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 1979 BF 01:08:46
2 7 F287 BELLINI GIULIA F ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D. 1984 BF 01:15:44
3 9 F51 PICCININI GABRIELLA F PODISTICA RUBIERESE 1980 BF 01:16:27
4 13 F91 TORRICELLI SILVIA F CITTANOVA 1983 BF 01:19:28
5 14 F36 RUSSO ANNALISA F PODISTICA RUBIERESE 1980 BF 01:19:34
6 17 F16 INCERTI MASSIMINI STEF. F ASD POL RUBIERA 1978 BF 01:20:04
7 19 F44 PEDRELLI FEDERICA F POD. CORREGGIO 1976 BF 01:20:33
8 20 F32 DIPASQUALE NICOLETTA F MDS PANARIA GROUP 1981 BF 01:21:54
9 25 F38 LODI SERENA F INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 1982 BF 01:26:37

10 27 F31 MAGNANI VALENTINA F LA GUGLIA 1982 BF 01:27:10
11 33 F15 LI RANZI PAOLA F ASD POL RUBIERA 1978 BF 01:33:24
12 36 F87 SILINGARDI GIROGIA F POD. BIASOLA 1977 BF 01:35:26
13 40 F40 VIGNOLI STEFANIA F POD. CORREGGIO 1984 BF 01:42:31

Arr Ass Pett. Cognome Nome M/F Società Anno Cat. Tempo
1 1 F41 ALFIERI ROSA F POD. CORREGGIO 1970 CF 01:06:23
2 2 F43 MALVERTI RAFFAELLA F POD. CORREGGIO 1972 CF 01:07:18
3 4 F237 DEL CARLO SONIA F TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 1974 CF 01:09:41
4 5 F45 ROSSI SIMONA F POD. CORREGGIO 1973 CF 01:10:52
5 6 F39 BOSCHETTI FEDERICA F ATL. REGGIO 1975 CF 01:13:59
6 8 F34 MARINI BARBARA F POLISPORTIVA BORZANESE 1968 CF 01:16:14
7 10 F35 STEFANI VANESSA F PODISTICA RUBIERESE 1973 CF 01:18:02
8 12 F37 BIOLCHINI PATRIZIA F PODISTICA RUBIERESE 1968 CF 01:18:47
9 18 F29 GARAVALDI SIMONA F ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1971 CF 01:20:17

10 21 F99 LOMBARDI SIMONA F CORRADINI RUBIERA 1969 CF 01:22:48
11 22 F88 BRAIDI FRANCESCA F POL. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE 1973 CF 01:23:27
12 23 F30 GUIDI ORIETTA F ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1966 CF 01:23:39
13 26 F69 VANNINI CLAUDIA F POD. BIASOLA 1970 CF 01:27:08
14 29 F47 ORLANDI MARIA CRISTINA F PODISTICA SASSOLESE 1970 CF 01:28:00
15 30 F27 CORRADINI LAURA F ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1967 CF 01:29:55
16 31 F28 CORRADINI LUISA F ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1967 CF 01:30:29
17 34 F278 VERONESI MARIASOLE F ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D. 1971 CF 01:33:32
18 37 F86 PEDERZOLI ALESSANDRA F POD. BIASOLA 1966 CF 01:35:27
19 38 F155 BORGHI MONIA F ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D. 1973 CF 01:37:38
20 39 F12 TAGLIATI PAOLA F POD. FORMIGINESE 1973 CF 01:42:24
21 43 F46 BOBREK MALGORZATA F PODISTICA RUBIERESE 1975 CF 01:46:03

Arr Ass Pett. Cognome Nome M/F Società Anno Cat. Tempo
1 11 F26 BARBIERI TIZIANA F PODISTICA RUBIERESE 1959 DF 01:18:08
2 16 F25 RICCHETTI MARIA EUGENIA F CORRADINI RUBIERA 1958 DF 01:19:49
3 24 F61 BANDIERI ROSANNA F POD. CORREGGIO 1959 DF 01:26:13
4 35 F33 GANDOLFI MARGHERITA F MDS PANARIA GROUP 1963 DF 01:34:45
5 41 F217 GANDOLFI CECILIA F CITTANOVA 1959 DF 01:43:11
6 42 F290 RIGHI SILVIA F SOC. BISMANTOVA 1964 DF 01:46:00

Categoria DF  -  1965 e precedenti

SCANDIANO - CASTELLARANO
Gara Competitiva km15

Categoria AF  -  1986 - 1997

Categoria BF  -  1976 - 1985

Categoria CF  -  1966 - 1975
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